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Roll No

VIBHOR BHARDWAJ

DEEPANSHI

TEJPAL SHARMA

AYUSHI LAMBA

GAURAV KUMAR

MANU

ABHISHEK YADV

VIKAS KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR

ARUNESH YADAV

VISHVENDRA SINGH

HARSH DEEP

YASEEN HUSSAIN

RAJU MODANVAL

SHIVAM

SACHIN VERMA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRABHAT KUMAR

RAM AVATAR RALIYA

RITESH YADAV

MRIGENDRA KUMAR

SHIVAM YADAV

ABHISHEK GUPTA

AJAY SINGH YADAV

DHARMENDRA GANGWAR

GAURAV GANGWAR

DEEPANSHU YADAV

VINITA

AYUSH KUMAR

SHUBHAM SINGH

SHYAM DAN

AZHARUDDIN AHAMED
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Roll No

AJAY KUMAR

HITESH KUMAR

VIVEK PANDEY

SUDHANSHU SACHAN

ARVIND PRATAP CHAUDHARY

PRASHANT

SUNIL KUMAR

RAVENDRA SAHU

RAHUL BENIWAL

RAJENDRA LEGA

TANMAY KUSHWAHA

UMESH GUPTA

SHIVANI JAISWAL

RITESH YADAV

RAKESH SWAMI

SHIVAM KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

SAMARTH MISRA

DINESH KUMAR SAHU

SHIVAM JANGRA

HARDIK AGARWAL

ONIMA BISHT

VIJAY GAHTORI

GIRDHARI LAL SONKAR

KUSHGRA PANDEY

YASHPAL YADAV

RUDRA

TENZIN LECKTSOK

MONIKA KAPOOR

YASH BANSAL

GAUTAM MITTAL

TSERING TUNDUP

Name

72

61

84

70

73

53

55

59

62

90

48

73

71

67

69

43

54

63

50

0

62

78

9

57

67

63

74

71

52

68

82

77

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Per
(%)



Page 3

HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Sc. (Hons) Physics

2016/689

2016/692

2016/694

2016/695

2016/696

2016/697

2016/698

2016/700

2016/701

2016/702

2016/703

2016/704

2016/705

2016/706

2016/707

2016/709

2016/710

2016/711

2016/712

2016/713

2016/714

2016/715

Roll No

KAMAL ANURAG PANDEY

VISHAL SHARMA

ROHIT ANAND

ANKUSH THAKUR

VIVEK JHARIYA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ANKUR KAUNAJIA

YOGENDRA KUMAR

RISHI SHASHNI

AMEYA VIKRAM

HIMANSHI TRIVEDI

PADMA THINLES

SHOZAB GHAZI NAQVI

JATIN SURI

SHIVAM GUPTA

SHIVANI BHARDWAJ

JATIN KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

SIDDHARTH SAHARE

HIMANSHI

RISHAV

RAJNEESH KUMAR ANAND

Name
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